Fahrplanauszug Heselwangen - Schulzentrum + zuriick
Heselwangen Bgm-Jetter-Str. 7:12 8:00 13:30 Fahrplanauszug Heselw.- Sichelschule + zuriick

Streichener Str. 7:13 8:01 13:31
Hohe StralRe 7:14 8:02 13:32 Heselwangen Bgm-Jetter-Str. 7:12
Steigle 7:15 8:03 13:33 Streichener Str. 7:13
Zentrum Neige 7:16 8:04 13:34 Hohe StralRe 7:14
Balingen RoRbergstralke 7:17 8:05 13:35 Steigle 7:15
Hirschberg-Ochsenbergstr. 7:18 8:06 13:36 Zentrum Neige 7:16
Hirschberg-Hunsriickstr. 7:19 8:07 13:37 Balingen City Center 7:30
Unterrichtsbeginn Ldngenfeld-GS 7:40 8:25 14:00 Unterrichtsbeginn Sichelschule 7:45
Unterrichtsbeginn Lidngenfeld RS/Gymn. 7:40 8:25 14:00
Unterrichtsende Ldngenfeld RS/Gymn. 11:00 12:00/05 12:50/55 15:35 16:30 17:15/20
Unterrichtsende Ldngenfeld-GS 11:00 12:00 12:45 15:30 - - Unterrichtsende Sichelschule 12:05 12:50 15:30
Balingen Lisztstr. 11:25 12:05 12:25 12:52 12:55 15:55 16:55 17:25 Balingen City Center 12:08 12:38 13:13 15:38
Weberstr. 11:26 12:06 12:26 | 12:56 15:56 16:56 17:26 Heselwangen Steigle 12:29 12:54 13:29 15:59
Gerhart-Hauptmann-Ring 11:27 12:07 12:27 | 12:57 15:57 16:57 17:27 Bgm-Jetter-Str.  12:30 12:55 13:30 16:00
Heimlichenwasen 11:28 12:08 12:28 | 12:58 15:58 16:58 17:28 Streichener Str.  12:31 12:56 13:31 16:01
Heselwangen Steigle 11:29 12:09 12:29 12:56 12:59 15:59 16:59 17:29
Bgm-Jetter-Str. 11:30 12:10 12:30 12:57 13:00 16:00 17:00 17:30
Streichener Str. 11:31 12:11 12:31 12:58 13:01 16:01 17:01 17:31

Hohe Strafe 11:32 12:12 12:32 12:59 13:02 16:02 17:02 17:32



